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Dal 1905 macchine per caffé

LPGGRIO1EU

Product Family
Type

Aesthetics

Series
Colour
Finishing

Coffee grinder
Coffee Grinder

Cilindro
Chrome
Polished/Satin

Technical Features

Productivity

Burrs diameter
Display

Body material

Burr Material

Bean Hopper Material

1.1-1.5 g/s Espresso
50 mm

Yes

Aluminium
Hardened Steel
Tritan

Electrical Connection

Power
Plug
Voltage (V)

310 W
(F;E) Schuko
220-240V

Logistic Information

Width
Depth
Height
Packed width

154 mm
230 mm
410 mm
230 mm

Logo type
Hopper Colour

Bean Hopper Capacity
Burr Type

Burr Diameter

Filter holder centerer
Motor RPM

Frequency
Power Cord Lenght

Packaged depth
Height (mm) packed
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Applied
Smoked

500 g
Flat
50 mm
Yes
1350

50/60 Hz
140 cm

400 mm
400 mm
5,300 kg

6,700 kg
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