

LPGGRI01EU

Product Family
Type

Coffee grinder
Coffee Grinder



Aesthetics

Logo type	Applied	Series	Cilindro
Colour	Chrome	Hopper Colour	Smoked
Finishing	Polished/Satin		

Technical Features

Productivity	1.2-1.6 g/s Espresso	Bean Hopper Capacity	500 g
Display	Yes	Burr Type	Flat
Body material	Aluminium	Burr Diameter	50 mm
Burr Material	Hardened Steel	Filter holder centerer	Yes
Bean Hopper Material	Tritan	Motor RPM	1350

Electrical Connection

Power	310 W	Power Cord Length	140 cm
Voltage (V)	220-240 V	Plug	(F;E) Schuko
Frequency	50/60 Hz		

Logistic Information

Width	154 mm	Packaged depth	400 mm
Depth	230 mm	Height (mm) packed	400 mm
Height	410 mm	Net weight (kg)	5.300 kg
Packed width	230 mm	Gross weight (kg)	6.700 kg